Learn about photography and yearbook layout

Be involved in the planning and decisions for the 2014-2015 STM yearbook
Yearbook Club counts as service hours!

Open to all junior high students

e Snacks will be provided

o Yearbook adviser: Mrs. Candace Hurley

e Emergency contact: Mrs. Candace Hurley @ churley@sttm.org

e For further information, contact Mrs. Hurley at churley@sttm.org

Keep the top part of this form for the contact information and return the bottom part.
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| give my child , Homeroom ,
permission to attend St. Thomas More Yearbook Club meetings on the following dates.
Please note: Dates may be added or cancelled as needed. You will be notified in advance of
any change.

Check (V)
if Date TIME Location

attending

Tuesday 10/14/14 3:00 PM-5:00 PM computer lab

Monday 11/10/14 3:00 PM-5:00 PM computer lab

Tuesday 12/9/14 3:00 PM-5:00 PM computer lab

Tuesday 1/13/15 3:00 PM-5:00 PM computer lab

Tuesday 2/10/15 3:00 PM-5:00 PM computer lab

Tuesday 3/10/15 3:00 PM-5:00 PM computer lab

Tuesday 3/24/15 3:00 PM-5:00 PM computer lab

Tuesday 4/21/15 3:00 PM-5:00 PM computer lab

Tuesday 4/28/15 3:00 PM-5:00 PM computer lab

Tuesday 5/12/15 3:00 PM-5:00 PM computer lab

Parent Signature Date

Please print below all the names of people who may be picking up your child and the
numbers where they can be reached. Please remind them to be prompt.

Name Phone Numbers

Name Phone Numbers




